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Claire Dennis111 1/1/2000

Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.4508.5009.0009.150

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.650 12.600 13.15012.200 50.600

Place: 2 2 3T 1 1

1

Jade Chrobok103 1/1/2001

East York

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.2507.5509.2009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.550 12.900 12.95011.050 49.450

Place: 3 1 10T 3 2

2

Hannah Faith112 1/1/2000

Gemini

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.9508.6008.7008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.250 11.800 12.65012.300 49.000

Place: 9 10 2 4 3

3

Ashlyn Rowland116 1/1/2000

Gemini

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.4007.3009.2008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.300 12.500 13.10011.000 48.900

Place: 8 3 12 2 4

4

Erika Payne114 1/1/2000

Gemini

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.6507.9009.0508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.350 12.350 12.35011.600 48.650

Place: 7 4T 5* 9 5

5

Maria Chronis104 1/1/2000

East York

3.7003.5003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.9007.8009.0008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.400 12.100 12.60011.300 48.400

Place: 6 8 8 5T 6

6

Yu Pei Liu124 1/1/2000

Gymnix

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.7007.7009.0008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.000 12.300 12.40011.400 48.100

Place: 11 6 7 8 7

7

Madeline Straker107 1/1/2000

East York

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.9008.7008.1008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.800 11.200 12.60012.400 48.000

Place: 15 17 1 5* 8

8

Breanna Ho113 1/1/2000

Gemini

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.9007.3508.3009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.700 11.600 12.60011.050 47.950

Place: 1 14 10T 5* 9

9
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Marie-Pier Clavel-Rousseau129 1/1/2000

Les Reflexes

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.5007.5008.6008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.650 11.900 12.20011.200 46.950

Place: 18 9 9 10 10

10

Taylor Powell115 1/1/2001

Gemini

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.2507.9007.6008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.450 10.900 11.95011.600 46.900

Place: 4* 19 5* 11 11

11

Aly White108 1/1/2000

East York

3.5003.0003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.3507.4009.1508.400

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 11.900 12.350 11.85010.400 46.500

Place: 14 4T 16 13 12

12

Samantha Stien106 1/1/2000

East York

2.6003.7003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.2008.5008.5508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.700 11.650 10.80012.200 46.350

Place: 17 13 3T 18 13

13

Nicole Kozlova105 1/1/2000

East York

3.3003.5002.7003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.6006.9508.8008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.450 11.500 11.90010.450 46.300

Place: 4* 15 15 12 14

14

Marianne Poulin125 1/1/2001

Gymnix

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.9006.8508.2008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.950 11.700 11.60010.550 45.800

Place: 12* 12 14 14 15

15

Lillian Carcao137 1/1/2000

TGI

3.3003.1003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.7507.5008.7508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.750 11.750 11.05010.600 45.150

Place: 16 11 13 16 16

16

Sophia Kyriakakis123 1/1/2000

Gymnix

3.5003.0003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.7007.2507.8508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.150 11.150 11.20010.250 44.750

Place: 10 18 17 15 17

17

Andréanne Leblanc130 1/1/2000

Les Reflexes

3.7002.2003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.1507.1508.9007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.350 12.200 10.8509.350 43.750

Place: 20 7 19 17 18

18
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Fanny Saucier126 1/1/2000

Gymnix

3.2003.7003.2003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.4006.2508.1507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.450 11.350 10.6009.950 43.350

Place: 19 16 18 19 19

19

Bénédicte Goudreau122 1/1/2000

Gymnix

3.0003.3002.7003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.1004.5507.0008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.950 9.700 10.1007.850 39.600

Place: 12* 20 20 20 20

20

Mariève Laberge117 1/1/2000

Gym-Action

__._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 21* 21* 21* 21* 21*

21*

Marie-Anne Levasseur131 1/1/2000

Les Reflexes

__._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 21* 21* 21* 21* 21*

21*


